CITY OF WASILLA
PUBLIC RECORDS FEE SCHEDULE

Additional Fees May Apply. If personnel time required to produce records for one requestor in a calendar month exceeds
five hours, the requestor shall pay the personnel costs required to complete the search and reproduction of records
pursuant to WMC 2.48.150. Charges will be based on the fully benefitted cost of the employee performing the work.

The fees below may be subject to payment of personnel costs for search and reproduction of records

Annual Audit and Financial REPOITS .....ccovuieeiiiiiirieiieciece ettt Cost to City or free online
Annual BUdget (DOUNG COPY)..vrrerrrreririirieirienieenieieieieseeiere ettt sae s sse s seeeseneas Cost to City or free online
Audio Recording to CD or USB Flash Drive Provided by City......cccccoverniinciiniiininiennnenns $10.00 or free if online
BuSiNess LICENSE LabEls ONIY....c.ocveeuiiivierierieiecieeeesie ettt estesrecte et steearesss e esesesseenns $25.00
BUSINESS LICENSE LISt ONIY c.vveveveeeeectecereeeete ettt ste et ete et sreereeene e s eneereeneas $10.00
Business License Labels and List.........cceveeiiririeinriiiniiiniiinieesieeciee et ssine e $30.00
Board Meeting Packets (Council, Planning and Other Commissions/Committees)....... Free online or copy charges may apply
Certified Copies (Point of Contact: Clerk’s OffiCe) ........cvvverrrrrrrereereeriseesesreessseesssnens $2.50 per page
City PIans (DOUR) . ccovsmmmmmsss avsmenmss ssosemmmanes sonavsnennss covsesnss semesesnss soesssessss sueseasons sevess Cost to City or free if online
Electronic record sent electronically to requester.......cccccvevveiiieeciiieeecceee e, No charge
Paper Copies (double-sided copies are charged as two copies):.......ccceveeveereeireeseeenne First 10 pages free
........................................................................................................................................ $0.35 per page after
Wiasilla MUNTCIPal COUE v siiwiimssneme o irorinisss asvomiasnmming ssmistssssnassiassseds sindississ s eumisants i ensly Free online or copy charges may apply
ZONING IMAP ..ttt e et e s et e s sttt esean e e seur e e e senrr et e sensteesenbbaessnnsaeesannns $10.00 or free online
SMAIl MAP (24”7 X 36”)ueueereieieeeeresisesesestesteseeestestesaee e sessessessesseseessesessans $12.50 or free online
Large MARR6" 60" ) s cuiniierionimississ i vamminiessnvessnins s Taimmesad TveibiitnsT ivaiinient  Heasi $25.00 or free online

Wasilla Police Department
Prepayment of fees for certain police reports may be required

COIlISION REPOIT .veveiereecrieeietecteeteeete et et et et et esreseeeebeese e s enseebeebeeasestsensesssereensensesnsersenns $10.00 each
DISPALCN LOES..vvverveverecercveereeiessseesssessesssssesesssssssssssssssssssssssssssssssssssssssssssesesesessenseene $5.00 eI lOg

« OFfiCEr CASE REPOILS . c...cwcsuiassissamsmnmsntaonosnniassi iamasnsssssisssminsiss dxsmsasnsss s s nssss cHmEssnss vies First 10 pages, $10.00
........................................................................................................................................ $.035 per page after
FIle PAPEIWOIK.c..eevetietiiieieiieiisiesteste sttt ettt ettt et st et s s be s sa s e s enn e s eaeenensasnens First 10 pages, $10.00
........................................................................................................................................ $.035 per page after
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Authority: WMC 2.48.150 Fees for city record requests
Effective: Upon approval and until superseded
Policy Contact: City Clerk’s Office

907-373-9090

clerk@ci.wasilla.ak.us



